
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD94_13052025191105
Srisabh Jwellers
Mob : 9098104700 - GSTIN :
Date : 13-05-2025 19:11:05

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
377

4.563 0.177 4.386 84.00
0

3.684 160.0
00

55.00
0

215.0
00

2 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR6
156

2.078 0.315 1.763 84.00
0

1.481 75.00
0

55.00
0

130.0
00

3 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
336

2.540 0.000 2.540 84.00
0

2.134 0.000 55.00
0

55.00
0

4 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
417

1.804 0.092 1.712 84.00
0

1.438 45.00
0

55.00
0

100.0
00

5 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
597

3.150 0.000 3.150 84.00
0

2.646 0.000 55.00
0

55.00
0

6 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
595

5.100 0.000 5.100 84.00
0

4.284 0.000 55.00
0

55.00
0

7 STON
E LOC
KET

SLO6
852

0.789 0.147 0.642 84.00
0

0.539 67.00
0

55.00
0

122.0
00

8 STON
E LOC
KET

SLO6
844

0.795 0.039 0.756 84.00
0

0.635 30.00
0

55.00
0

85.00
0

9 STON
E LOC
KET

SLO6
848

0.958 0.139 0.819 84.00
0

0.688 45.00
0

55.00
0

100.0
00

Total 9 21.77
7

0.909 20.86
8

17.52
9

422.0
00

495.0
00

917.0
00

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

http://www.tcpdf.org

